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Issuer Ortivus Aktiebolag

Holder

OppenheimerFunds, Inc.

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

16,800 0.05
52,412 0.17
147,384 0.48
1,004,561 3.27
11,019 0.04

Group total holdings

Published

09/08/2013 09:51

Contact

Mark Wellen
001 303 768 3270

. Borsinformation

Class B SE0000123085

2,050,034
2,050,034

Sell
07/08/2013
5%

1,232,176
0
1,232,176

5.95 %
0%
4.02 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

OFIGTC International Growth Fund
MassMutual Premier International Equity
Opp. International Growth Fund/VA
Opp. International Growth Fund
OFI Global International Growth Fund, LP

mwellen@ofiglobal.com

Number of underlying
shares:
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